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Company Information 
 
Technical Video Systems, Inc. was incorporated in April, 1973, as a North Carolina Corporation with headquarters 
located in Cary, NC, with offices in Fort Mill, SC, Wilmington, NC and Nashville, TN.  The mission of Technical 
Video Systems has always been to supply the best available professional video and audio equipment and 
engineering support to all customers with their individual needs in mind.   
 
In 1976 Technical Video Systems became the first Ikegami dealer in the USA.  Ikegami is indicative of the quality 
manufacturers that Technical Video Systems has always endeavored to provide our customers. 
 
Our clientele spans the areas of broadcast television stations, professional production facilities, business/ industry 
training/presentation facilities, local, state and federal governments, military, churches and religious organizations, 
and education institutions. 
 
We offer on-site/offsite services such as repairs, installation, engineering, and planning.   
 
Installed Systems Warranty 
 
Technical Video Systems warrants all installations for 1 year from the date of the completed project.  This would 
include wiring, connectors, cabinetry, are any items not covered by individual Manufacturer’s warranties.  
 
Equipment warranties will be as stated by the individual Manufacturer’s and warranty service will either be 
performed are be arranged for by TVS during the first year after the completion of the systems installation. 
 
Technical Video Systems has always provided loaners, when available, for key components part of a system 
installed by TVS.  
 
Contact information 
 
Wilmington Office 
Jim Holladay, Owner 
919-380-8212, Office 
336-682-0865, Cell 
jim@techvid.tv 
 
Cary Office 

Cary Office 
John Hines, Installation Manager 
919-380-8212, Office 
919-815-2431, Cell 
John.hines@techvid.tv 

Carolyn Gosnell 
carolyn@techvid.tv 
919-380-8212   
 
Murphy Gurganus, Senior Sales Engineer 
919-380-8212, Office 
919-455-0748, Cell 
murphy@techvid.tv 
 
Phillip Scoggins, Engineering, Technical 
Support 
919-380-8212, Office 
919-345-7677, Cell 
Phillip@techvid.tv 

 
Charlotte Office 
Gary Ballard, Sales Manager 
137 Cross Center Road # 131 
Denver, NC 28037 
704-806-0835 
gary@techvid.tv 
 
Greensboro 
Ric Hase, Sales Representative 
Greensboro, NC 
919-548-2310 
ric@techvid.tv 
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References 
 

 

Cumberland County 
Sam Lucas 
Engineer 
Cumberland County, Engineering Dept 
Old Courthouse 
130 Gillespie Street, Room 214  
Fayetteville, NC 28301 
 (910) 678-7634 
slucas@co.cumberland.nc.us 
 
Winston Salem State University 
Elvin Jenkins 
Hall-Patterson 
601 Martin Luther King Drive 
Winston Salem, NC 27110 
(336) 759-2324 
jenkinse@wssu.edu 
 
Blue Ridge Community College 
Rich Keen 
Technology, Education &  
Development Building 
180 West Campus 
Flat Rock, NC 
(828) 694-1889 
r_keen@blueridge.edu 
 
Amy Davis-Moore and Tom Logan             
Forsyth Technical Community College     
2100 Silas Creek Parkway               
Winston Salem, NC   27103            
336-734-7584, work 
252-885-9405, cell 
adavismoore@nashcc.edu 
 

Montgomery County 
Josh Rosenfeld 
755 Roanoke St, Suite 2G 
Christiansburg, NC 
(540) 394-2120 Ext. 4099 
rosensfeldjo@montgomerycountyva.gov 
 
Chip Herman 
Town of Blacksburg 
300 South Main Street 
Blacksburg, VA 24060 
(540) 961-1199 
cherman@blacksburg.gov 
 
Town of Butner 
Dianne White, Town Manager 
600 Central Ave 
P.O. Box 270 
Butner, NC 27509 
dwhite@butnernc.org 
919-575-3109 
 
City of Lynchburg 
Phillip Spinner 
900 Church Street 
Lynchburg, Virginia 24504  
(434)455-4019 (Office) 
phillip.spinner @lynchburgva.gov 
 
New Hanover County Government 
Eric Peterson, Media Production Specialist 
Wilmington, NC 
910-798-7447 
epeterson@nhcgov.com 
 

Greg Pierce    
East Carolina University 
Director of Video & Tech Services 
Ward Sports Medicine Building 325 
Athletic Video Department 

Bruce Clark 
NC A&T 
318 Crosby Hall 
1601 E Market St 
Greensboro, NC 27411 

252-737-1546 
pierceg@ecu.edu 

336-686-8340 
bgclark@ncat.edu 

 
More references available upon request. 
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